ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

T




Parts List




Hardware List

<7 @5*25mm Bolt 44 pcs

5= @15*11mm Nut 40 pcs
= @15*9mm Nut 4 pcs

@8*30mm Wood Dowel 40 pcs
@5*16mm Shelf Support 8 pcs

@d26mm Hinge 4 pcs

B34*15mm Screw 16 pcs
44x16x12mm Magnet 2 pcs
J33.5*15mm Screw 4 pcs
30x22x1mm Iron Sheet 2 pcs
B32*12mm Screw 2 pcs
@34*30mm Screw 4pcs
137*15*19mm Handle 2 pcs

B34*20mm Bolt 4 pcs

@3*15mm Screw 49 pcs
Glue 1 pc

Paper Cover 10 pcs

Anti-Tipping Kit 2 sets

_/




Step 2

P.4



Step 3

Step 4

P.5



Step 5
Step 6




Step 7

Step 8

P.7



Step 9

Step 10




Step 12

P.9






Step 15

Step 16

P.11



Step 17

\
AN

1
A —
{ — ?ﬁ.w Vr\ \

) )

P.12



	a
	b
	c
	d
	e
	f
	g
	h
	i
	j
	k
	l

